
Availability - February 18th, 2026 Locations: 

www.AmericanNativePlants.com 7500 Marshy Point Rd, Middle River MD, 21220

Email: sales@americannativeplants.com Phone: 410-529-0552 

14201 Washington St, Woodstock IL, 60098

Phone: 410-804-3642

***$1,000.00 Minimum purchase required to receive wholesale pricing***

***TUBELING SALES: ABP tubelings are sold in full flats of 36 while Ellepot tubelings are sold in full flats of 32

NS species are "Non-sellable" Rooting Plants

Species Common Name Quantity Category

2' Rainbow Defender Shelter 2' Rainbow Defender Shelter 101 Hardgoods

30" Tubex Standard TreeShelter 30" Tubex TreeShelter 9 Hardgoods

4' Stake 4' Stake 44 Hardgoods

4' Tubex Combitube TreeShelter with Bird Net 4' Combitube TreeShelter with Bird Net 48 Hardgoods

4' Tubex Nature TreeShelter 4' Biodegradable TreeShelter with Bird Net 100 Hardgoods

5' Tubex Combitube TreeShelter 5' Combitube TreeShelter with Bird Net 5 Hardgoods

Acer negundo #1<24" Box Elder #1<24" 10 Tree

Acer pensylvanicum #1<24" Striped Maple #1<24" 72 Tree

Acer pensylvanicum #1>24" Striped Maple #1>24" 3 Tree

Acer pensylvanicum #3 NS Striped Maple #3 NS 29 Tree

Acer pensylvanicum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Striped Maple Seedling / Tubeling ABP 325 Tree

Acer pensylvanicum Seedling / Tubeling NS Striped Maple Seedling / Tubeling NS 252 Tree

Acer rubrum #1 NS Red Maple #1 NS 6309 Tree

Acer rubrum #1<24" Red Maple #1<24" 31 Tree
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Acer rubrum #1>24" Red Maple #1>24" 454 Tree

Acer rubrum #2>24" Red Maple #2>24" 11 Tree

Acer rubrum #3 NS Red Maple #3 NS 597 Tree

Acer rubrum #3<48" Red Maple #3<48" 63 Tree

Acer rubrum #3>48" Red Maple #3>48" 169 Tree

Acer rubrum #5 NS Red Maple #5 NS 619 Tree

Acer rubrum #5<60" Red Maple #5<60" 5 Tree

Acer rubrum #5>60" Red Maple #5>60" 1 Tree

Acer rubrum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Red Maple Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 2776 Tree

Acer saccharinum #1<24" Silver Maple #1<24" 170 Tree

Acer saccharinum #1>24" Silver Maple #1>24" 122 Tree

Acer saccharinum #2>24" Silver Maple #2>24" 14 Tree

Acer saccharinum #3<48" Silver Maple #3<48" 15 Tree

Acer saccharinum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Silver Maple Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 96 Tree

Acer saccharum #1 NS Sugar Maple #1 NS 1086 Tree

Acer saccharum #1<24" Sugar Maple #1<24" 1351 Tree

Acer saccharum #2 NS Sugar Maple #2 NS 41 Tree

Acer saccharum #2<24" Sugar Maple #2<24" 10 Tree

Acer saccharum #3 NS Sugar Maple #3 NS 11 Tree

Acer saccharum #5>1" Sugar Maple #5>1" 15 Tree

Acer saccharum #5>3/4" Sugar Maple #5>3/4" 166 Tree

Acer saccharum #5>60" Sugar Maple #5>60" 2 Tree

Acer spicatum #1<24" Mountain Maple #1<24" 94 Tree

Acer spicatum Seedling/Tubeling ABP Mountain Maple Seedling / Tubeling ABP 72 Tree

Acer spicatum Seedling/Tubeling NS Mountain Maple Seedling / Tubeling NS 252 Tree

Aesculus parviflora #3<36" Bottlebrush Buckeye #3<36" 3 Shrub

Aesculus pavia #1<24" Red Buckeye #1<24" 23 Tree

Alnus serrulata #1<24" Tag Alder #1<24" 122 Shrub

Alnus serrulata #1>24" Tag Alder #1>24" 173 Shrub

Alnus serrulata #5>36" Tag Alder #5>36" 3 Shrub

Amelanchier arborea Seedling / Tubeling NS Downy Serviceberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 2052 Tree

Amelanchier canadensis #2 NS Canadian Serviceberry #2 NS 3 Tree

Amelanchier canadensis #2<24" Canadian Serviceberry #2<24" 90 Tree

Amelanchier canadensis #2>24" Canadian Serviceberry #2>24" 4 Tree



Amelanchier canadensis #3 NS Canadian Serviceberry #3 NS 12 Tree

Amelanchier canadensis #5 NS Canadian Serviceberry #5 NS 5 Tree

Amelanchier laevis #1 NS Allegheny Serviceberry #1 NS 3018 Tree

Amelanchier laevis #1<24" Allegheny Serviceberry #1<24" 42 Tree

Amelanchier laevis #2<24" Allegheny Serviceberry #2<24" 118 Tree

Amelanchier laevis #2>24" Allegheny Serviceberry #2>24" 171 Tree

Amelanchier laevis #3 NS Allegheny Serviceberry #3 NS 6 Tree

Amelanchier laevis Seedling / Tubeling ABP Allegheny Serviceberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 96 Tree

Amelanchier laevis Seedling / Tubeling NS Allegheny Serviceberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 20664 Tree

Amelanchier spicata #1<24" Dwarf Serviceberry #1<24" 69 Shrub

Amelanchier spicata Seedling/Tubeling NS Dwarf Serviceberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 396 Shrub

Amorpha fruticosa #1<24" False Indigo Bush #1<24" 67 Shrub

Amorpha fruticosa #1>24" False Indigo Bush #1>24" 10 Shrub

Amorpha fruticosa #3>24" False Indigo Bush #3>24" 16 Shrub

Ampelaster carolinianus #1>12" Climbing Aster #1>12" 30 Shrub

Arctostaphylos uva-ursi #1 NS Bearberry #1 NS 1505 Shrub

Arctostaphylos uva-ursi #1<24" Bearberry #1<24" 3 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia #1 NS Red Chokeberry #1 NS 556 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia #1>24" Red Chokeberry #1>24" 22 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia #3<36" Red Chokeberry #3<36" 11 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia #3>36" Red Chokeberry #3>36" 243 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia #5>36" Red Chokeberry #5>36" 123 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia Seedling / Tubeling ABP Red Chokeberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 36 Shrub

Aronia arbutifolia Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Red Chokeberry Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 1284 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #1<24" Black Chokeberry #1<24" 48 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #1>24" Black Chokeberry #1>24" 340 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #2<24" Black Chokeberry #2<24" 552 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #3<36" Black Chokeberry #3<36" 20 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #3>36" Black Chokeberry #3>36" 23 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa #5>36" Black Chokeberry #5>36" 157 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa Seedling / Tubeling ABP Black Chokeberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 1788 Shrub

Aronia melanocarpa Seedling / Tubeling NS Black Chokeberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 3492 Shrub

Asimina triloba #1 NS Paw Paw #1 NS 3110 Tree

Asimina triloba #1<24" Paw Paw #1<24" 6 Tree



Asimina triloba #1>24" Paw Paw #1>24" 10 Tree

Asimina triloba #3 NS Paw Paw #3 NS 1188 Tree

Asimina triloba #3<48" Paw Paw #3<48" 2 Tree

Asimina triloba #7 NS Paw Paw #7 NS 100 Tree

Asimina triloba #7<72" Paw Paw #7<72" 1 Tree

Baccharis halimifolia #1>24" Groundsel Bush #1>24" 803 Shrub

Betula lenta Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Sweet Birch Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 64 Tree

Betula nigra #1 NS River Birch #1 NS 722 Tree

Betula nigra #1<24" River Birch #1<24" 518 Tree

Betula nigra #1>24" River Birch #1>24" 1225 Tree

Betula nigra #2<24" River Birch #2<24" 1 Tree

Betula nigra #3 NS River Birch #3 NS 645 Tree

Betula nigra #3<48" River Birch #3<48" 232 Tree

Betula nigra #3>48" River Birch #3>48" 323 Tree

Betula nigra #5 NS River Birch #5 NS 120 Tree

Betula nigra #5<60" River Birch #5<60" 2 Tree

Betula nigra #5>1" River Birch #5>1" 2 Tree

Betula nigra Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot River Birch Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 6976 Tree

Betula nigra Seedling / Tubeling NS River Birch Seedling / Tubeling NS 900 Tree

Betula papyrifera #1>24" Paper Birch #1>24" 40 Tree

Betula papyrifera #2>24" Paper Birch #2>24" 28 Tree

Callicarpa americana #1 NS Beautyberry #1 NS 1330 Shrub

Callicarpa americana #3 NS Beautyberry #3 NS 850 Shrub

Callicarpa americana #3<36" Beautyberry #3<36" 43 Shrub

Calycanthus floridus #1<24" Eastern Sweetshrub #1<24" 94 Shrub

Calycanthus floridus Seedling / Tubeling ABP Eastern Sweetshrub Seedling / Tubeling ABP 252 Shrub

Carpinus car. Seedling / Tubeling NS American hornbeam Seedling / Tubeling NS 1296 Tree

Carpinus caroliniana #1<24" American hornbeam #1<24" 256 Tree

Carpinus caroliniana #2<24" American hornbeam #2<24" 68 Tree

Carpinus caroliniana #2>24" American hornbeam #2>24" 1 Tree

Carpinus caroliniana #3<48" American hornbeam #3<48" 49 Tree

Carya glabra #1 NS Pignut Hickory #1 NS 1460 Tree

Carya glabra #1<24" Pignut Hickory #1<24" 63 Tree

Carya glabra #3 NS Pignut Hickory #3 NS 300 Tree



Carya glabra #3>36" Pignut Hickory #3>36" 27 Tree

Carya glabra Seedling / Tubeling D27L Stuewe Pignut Hickory Seedling / Tubeling D27L Stuewe 81 Tree

Ceanothus amer. Seedling / Tubeling NS New Jersey Tea Seedling / Tubeling NS 96 Shrub

Ceanothus americanus #1 NS New Jersey Tea #1 NS 316 Shrub

Ceanothus americanus #1<24" New Jersey Tea #1<24" 15 Shrub

Celtis occidentalis Seedling / Tubeling NS Hackberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 144 Tree

Cephalanthus occ. #1<24" Buttonbush #1<24" 990 Shrub

Cephalanthus occ. #1>24" Buttonbush #1>24" 515 Shrub

Cephalanthus occ. #2>24" Buttonbush #2>24" 1 Shrub

Cephalanthus occ. #3<36" Buttonbush #3<36" 100 Shrub

Cephalanthus occ. #3>36" Buttonbush #3>36" 388 Shrub

Cephalanthus occidentalis Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Buttonbush Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 3072 Shrub

Cercis canadensis #1<24" Redbud #1<24" 1933 Tree

Cercis canadensis #1>24" Redbud #1>24" 857 Tree

Cercis canadensis #2<24" Redbud #2<24" 18 Tree

Cercis canadensis #2>24" Redbud #2>24" 267 Tree

Cercis canadensis #3<48" Redbud #3<48" 194 Tree

Cercis canadensis #5 NS Redbud #5 NS 50 Tree

Cercis canadensis Seedling / Tubeling ABP Redbud Seedling / Tubeling ABP 764 Tree

Cercis canadensis Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Redbud Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 4512 Tree

Cercis canadensis Seedling / Tubeling NS Redbud Seedling / Tubeling NS 1008 Tree

Chamaecyparis thyoides #1<24" Atlantic White Cedar #1<24" 5 Tree

Chamaecyparis thyoides #1>24" Atlantic White Cedar #1>24" 11 Tree

Chamaecyparis thyoides #2>24" Atlantic White Cedar #2>24" 1 Tree

Chionanthus vir. Seedling / Tubeling NS Fringe Tree Seedling / Tubeling NS 2052 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #1 NS Fringe Tree #1 NS 850 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #1<24" Fringe Tree #1<24" 246 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #3 NS Fringe Tree #3 NS 610 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #3<24" Fringe Tree #3<24" 2 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #3>24" Fringe Tree #3>24" 2 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #7 NS Fringe Tree #7 NS 300 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #7<48" Fringe Tree #7<48" 1 Tree

Chionanthus virginicus #7>48" Fringe Tree #7>48" 10 Tree

Clethra alnifolia "Sixteen Candles" #3<36" Sweet Pepperbush "Sixteen Candles" #3<36" 18 Shrub



Clethra alnifolia #1<24" Sweet Pepperbush #1<24" 92 Shrub

Clethra alnifolia #1>24" Sweet Pepperbush #1>24" 160 Shrub

Clethra alnifolia #3<36" Sweet Pepperbush #3<36" 11 Shrub

Clethra alnifolia Seedling / Tubeling ABP Sweet Pepperbush Seedling / Tubeling ABP 43 Shrub

Clethra alnifolia Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Sweet Pepperbush Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 744 Shrub

Coco Disc #1 5.9" diameter Coco Disc #1 5.9" diameter 9110 Hardgoods

Coco Disc #2 8.3" diameter Coco Disc #2 8.3" diameter 5698 Hardgoods

Coco Disc #5 13.8" diameter Coco Disc #5 13.8" diameter 2580 Hardgoods

Cornus alternifolia #1>24" Alternateleaf Dogwood #1>24" 1 Tree

Cornus alternifolia #2>24" Alternateleaf Dogwood #2>24" 374 Tree

Cornus alternifolia Seedling / Tubeling NS Alternateleaf Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling NS 1368 Tree

Cornus amomum #1<24" Silky Dogwood #1<24" 513 Shrub

Cornus amomum #1>24" Silky Dogwood #1>24" 739 Shrub

Cornus amomum #2>24" Silky Dogwood #2>24" 41 Shrub

Cornus amomum #3<36" Silky Dogwood #3<36" 13 Shrub

Cornus amomum #3>36" Silky Dogwood #3>36" 80 Shrub

Cornus amomum #5>36" Silky Dogwood #5>36" 48 Shrub

Cornus amomum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Silky Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 2272 Shrub

Cornus florida #1 NS Flowering Dogwood #1 NS 1483 Tree

Cornus florida #1<24" Flowering Dogwood #1<24" 1455 Tree

Cornus florida #1>24" Flowering Dogwood #1>24" 1596 Tree

Cornus florida #2 NS Flowering Dogwood #2 NS 14 Tree

Cornus florida #3<48" Flowering Dogwood #3<48" 178 Tree

Cornus florida #3>48" Flowering Dogwood #3>48" 12 Tree

Cornus florida #5<60" Flowering Dogwood #5<60" 164 Tree

Cornus florida Seedling / Tubeling ABP Flowering Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling ABP 6539 Tree

Cornus florida Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Flowering Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 416 Tree

Cornus florida Seedling / Tubeling NS Flowering Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling NS 10368 Tree

Cornus racemosa #1<24" Gray Dogwood #1<24" 21 Shrub

Cornus racemosa #3<36" Gray Dogwood #3<36" 21 Shrub

Cornus racemosa #3>36" Gray Dogwood #3>36" 6 Shrub

Cornus racemosa Seedling / Tubeling ABP Gray Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling ABP 134 Shrub

Cornus racemosa Seedling / Tubeling NS Gray Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling NS 144 Shrub

Cornus sericea #1<24" Redosier Dogwood #1<24" 270 Shrub



Cornus sericea #1>24" Redosier Dogwood #1>24" 221 Shrub

Cornus sericea #3<36" Redosier Dogwood #3<36" 6 Shrub

Cornus sericea Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Redosier Dogwood Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 2144 Shrub

Corylus americana #1 NS Hazelnut #1 NS 250 Shrub

Corylus americana #1<24" Hazelnut #1<24" 1 Shrub

Corylus americana #2>24" Hazelnut #2>24" 16 Shrub

Corylus americana #3<36" Hazelnut #3<36" 14 Shrub

Corylus americana #5<36" Hazelnut #5<36" 1 Shrub

Corylus americana Seedling / Tubeling ABP Hazelnut Seedling / Tubeling ABP 634 Shrub

Corylus americana Seedling / Tubeling NS Hazelnut Seedling / Tubeling NS 2340 Shrub

Cotinus obovatus #3 NS Smoketree #3 NS 2 Tree

Crataegus phaenopyrum #1>24" Washington Hawthorne #1>24" 7 Tree

Diervilla lonicera #1<12" Bush Honeysuckle #1<12" 53 Shrub

Diervilla lonicera #1>12" Bush Honeysuckle #1>12" 93 Shrub

Diospyros virginiana #1 NS Persimmon #1 NS 2142 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #1<24" Persimmon #1<24" 70 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #1>24" Persimmon #1>24" 1 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #3 NS Persimmon #3 NS 1575 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #3<48" Persimmon #3<48" 2 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #7 NS Persimmon #7 NS 475 Tree

Diospyros virginiana #7>1" Persimmon #7>1" 6 Tree

Euonymus americanus #1<24" American Strawberry Bush #1<24" 17 Shrub

Fagus grandifolia #1<24" American Beech #1<24" 1030 Tree

Fagus grandifolia #2<24" American Beech #2<24" 487 Tree

Fagus grandifolia Seedling / Tubeling ABP American Beech Seedling / Tubeling ABP 3354 Tree

Fothergilla 'Mount Airy' #1<24" Mountain Witchalder 'Mount Airy' #1<24" 22 Shrub

Frangula caroliniana #1>24" Carolina Buckthorn #1>24" 23 Shrub

Franklinia alatamaha #2<24" Franklin Tree #2<24" 4 Tree

Franklinia alatamaha #3<48" Franklin Tree #3<48" 8 Tree

Franklinia alatamaha #5>60" Franklin Tree #5>60" 15 Tree

Gaylussacia baccata #1 NS Black Huckleberry #1 NS 415 Shrub

Gaylussacia baccata #1<12" Black Huckleberry #1<12" 33 Shrub

Gleditsia triacanthos #1>24" Honey Locust #1>24" 50 Tree

Gymnocladus dioicus #1<24" Kentucky Coffee Tree #1<24" 61 Tree



Gymnocladus dioicus Seedling/Tubeling ABP Kentucky Coffee Tree Seedling/Tubeling ABP 426 Tree

Halesia carolina #1>24" Carolina Silverbell #1>24" 41 Tree

Hamamelis vernalis #1>24" Vernal Witchhazel #1>24" 30 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #1<24" Witchhazel #1<24" 922 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #1>24" Witchhazel #1>24" 754 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #2<24" Witchhazel #2<24" 56 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #2>24" Witchhazel #2>24" 289 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #3<36" Witchhazel #3<36" 3 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #3>36" Witchhazel #3>36" 326 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana #5>36" Witchhazel #5>36" 48 Shrub

Hamamelis virginiana Seedling / Tubeling ABP Witchhazel Seedling / Tubeling ABP 9195 Shrub

Hydrangea arborescens #3 NS Wild Hydrangea #3 NS 150 Shrub

Hydrangea arborescens #3<36" Wild Hydrangea #3<36" 29 Shrub

Hydrangea quercifolia #1 NS Oakleaf Hydrangea #1 NS 750 Shrub

Hydrangea quercifolia #3>36" Oakleaf Hydrangea #3>36" 1 Shrub

Hypericum kalmianum #3<36" Kalm's St. John's Wort #3<36" 15 Shrub

Hypericum prolificum #1<24" Shrubby St. John's Wort #1<24" 84 Shrub

Hypericum prolificum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Shrubby St. John's Wort Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 64 Shrub

Ilex decidua #1>24" Possumhaw Holly #1>24" 27 Shrub

Ilex glabra #1 NS Inkberry #1 NS 200 Shrub

Ilex glabra #1<24" Inkberry #1<24" 94 Shrub

Ilex glabra #1>24" Inkberry #1>24" 16 Shrub

Ilex glabra #3 NS Inkberry #3 NS 504 Shrub

Ilex glabra #3<36" Inkberry #3<36" 5 Shrub

Ilex glabra #3>36" Inkberry #3>36" 25 Shrub

Ilex opaca #2>24" American Holly #2>24" 1 Tree

Ilex opaca 'Satyr Hill' #1<24" American Holly 'Satyr Hill' #1<24" 426 Tree

Ilex opaca 'Satyr Hill' #3 NS American Holly 'Satyr Hill' #3 NS 275 Tree

Ilex opaca 'Satyr Hill' #3<48" American Holly 'Satyr Hill' #3<48" 77 Tree

Ilex opaca Seedling / Tubeling ABP American Holly Seedling / Tubeling ABP 201 Tree

Ilex opaca Seedling / Tubeling NS American Holly Seedling / Tubeling NS 504 Tree

Ilex vert. 'female cultivar' #1 NS Winterberry 'female cultivar' #1 NS 534 Shrub

Ilex vert. 'female cultivar' #3<36" Winterberry 'female cultivar' #3<36" 32 Shrub

Ilex vert. 'female cultivar' #5>36" Winterberry 'female cultivar' #5>36" 101 Shrub



Ilex verticillata #1<24" Winterberry #1<24" 1436 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #1>24" Winterberry #1>24" 35 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #2<24" Winterberry #2<24" 250 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #2>24" Winterberry #2>24" 700 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #3<36" Winterberry #3<36" 328 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #3>36" Winterberry #3>36" 86 Shrub

Ilex verticillata #5>36" Winterberry #5>36" 72 Shrub

Ilex verticillata 'Male' #1<24" Winterberry 'Male' #1<24" 15 Shrub

Ilex verticillata Seedling / Tubeling ABP Winterberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 1296 Shrub

Ilex verticillata Seedling / Tubeling NS Winterberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 4188 Shrub

Itea virginica #1 NS Sweetspire #1 NS 250 Shrub

Itea virginica #1<24" Sweetspire #1<24" 132 Shrub

Itea virginica #3 NS Sweetspire #3 NS 350 Shrub

Itea virginica #3<36" Sweetspire #3<36" 31 Shrub

Itea virginica Seedling / Tubeling ABP Sweetspire Seedling / Tubeling ABP 972 Shrub

Iva frutescens #1<24" Marsh Elder #1<24" 20 Shrub

Juniperus horizontalis #1 NS Creeping Juniper #1 NS 46 Shrub

Juniperus horizontalis #1<12" Creeping Juniper #1<12" 38 Shrub

Juniperus horizontalis #3<24" Creeping Juniper #3<24" 3 Shrub

Juniperus virginiana #1<24" Eastern Red Cedar #1<24" 678 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #2<24" Eastern Red Cedar #2<24" 10 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #3 NS Eastern Red Cedar #3 NS 850 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #3<48" Eastern Red Cedar #3<48" 18 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #7 NS Eastern Red Cedar #7 NS 400 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #7>1" Eastern Red Cedar #7>1" 4 Tree

Juniperus virginiana #7>3/4" Eastern Red Cedar #7>3/4" 11 Tree

Kalmia angustifolia #1<12" Sheep Laurel #1<12" 11 Shrub

Leucothoe axillaris #1 NS Coastal Doghobble #1 NS 100 Shrub

Leucothoe fontanesiana #1 NS Highland Doghobble #1 NS 25 Shrub

Lindera benzoin #1 NS Spicebush #1 NS 302 Shrub

Lindera benzoin #2<24" Spicebush #2<24" 15 Shrub

Lindera benzoin #2>24" Spicebush #2>24" 134 Shrub

Lindera benzoin #3<36" Spicebush #3<36" 404 Shrub

Lindera benzoin #5>36" Spicebush #5>36" 11 Shrub



Lindera benzoin Seedling / Tubeling ABP Spicebush Seedling / Tubeling ABP 11084 Shrub

Lindera benzoin Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Spicebush Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 3104 Shrub

Lindera benzoin Seedling / Tubeling NS Spicebush Seedling / Tubeling NS 3564 Shrub

Liquidambar styraciflua #1<24" Sweet Gum #1<24" 662 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #1>24" Sweet Gum #1>24" 20 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #2<24" Sweet Gum #2<24" 3 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #2>24" Sweet Gum #2>24" 11 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #3 NS Sweet Gum #3 NS 904 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #3<48" Sweet Gum #3<48" 105 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #3>48" Sweet Gum #3>48" 95 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #5<60" Sweet Gum #5<60" 4 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #5>3/4" Sweet Gum #5>3/4" 2 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua #5>60" Sweet Gum #5>60" 493 Tree

Liquidambar styraciflua Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Sweet Gum Tubeling Ellepot 1152 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #1 NS Tulip Poplar #1 NS 300 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #1>24" Tulip Poplar #1>24" 402 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #2<24" Tulip Poplar #2<24" 329 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #2>24" Tulip Poplar #2>24" 743 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #3 NS Tulip Poplar #3 NS 600 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #3<48" Tulip Poplar #3<48" 40 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #3>48" Tulip Poplar #3>48" 144 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #5 NS Tulip Poplar #5 NS 150 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #5<60" Tulip Poplar #5<60" 5 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera #5>3/4" Tulip Poplar #5>3/4" 83 Tree

Liriodendron tulipifera Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Tulip Poplar Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 928 Tree

Magnolia acuminata #3>24" Cucumber Magnolia #3>24" 1 Tree

Magnolia fraseri #1<24" Mountain Magnolia #1<24" 20 Tree

Magnolia grandiflora #1>24" Southern Magnolia #1>24" 15 Tree

Magnolia tripetala #2<24" Umbrella Magnolia #2<24" 40 Tree

Magnolia tripetala #2>24" Umbrella Magnolia #2>24" 18 Tree

Magnolia virginiana #1<24" Sweetbay Magnolia #1<24" 904 Tree

Magnolia virginiana #1>24" Sweetbay Magnolia #1>24" 978 Tree

Magnolia virginiana #3 NS Sweetbay Magnolia #3 NS 955 Tree

Magnolia virginiana #3>48" Sweetbay Magnolia #3>48" 125 Tree



Magnolia virginiana #5 NS Sweetbay Magnolia #5 NS 300 Tree

Magnolia virginiana #5>1" Sweetbay Magnolia #5>1" 32 Tree

Magnolia virginiana Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Sweetbay Magnolia Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 3542 Tree

Malus coronaria #1 NS Sweet Crabapple #1 NS 50 Tree

Malus coronaria Tubeling Sweet Crabapple Seedling / Tubeling 77 Tree

Morella cerifera #1 NS Waxmyrtle #1 NS 180 Shrub

Morella cerifera #1<24" Waxmyrtle #1<24" 96 Shrub

Morella cerifera #1>24" Waxmyrtle #1>24" 80 Shrub

Morella pensylvanica #1<24" Northern Bayberry #1<24" 1367 Shrub

Morella pensylvanica #2<24" Northern Bayberry #2<24" 282 Shrub

Morella pensylvanica #2>24" Northern Bayberry #2>24" 267 Shrub

Morella pensylvanica Seedling / Tubeling ABP Northern Bayberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 2084 Shrub

Morella pensylvanica Seedling / Tubeling NS Northern Bayberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 2916 Shrub

Nyssa sylvatica #1<24" Black Gum #1<24" 504 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #1>24" Black Gum #1>24" 1307 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #2<24" Black Gum #2<24" 3 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #2>24" Black Gum #2>24" 14 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #3 NS Black Gum #3 NS 1250 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #5 NS Black Gum #5 NS 427 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #5<60" Black Gum #5<60" 93 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica #5>60" Black Gum #5>60" 10 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica Seedling / Tubeling ABP Black Gum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 5532 Tree

Nyssa sylvatica Seedling / Tubeling NS Black Gum Seedling / Tubeling NS 10728 Tree

Oxydendrum arboreum #1<24" Sourwood #1<24" 15 Tree

Oxydendrum arboreum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Sourwood Seedling / Tubeling ABP 396 Tree

Paxistima canbyi #1 NS Canby's Mountain Lover #1 NS 130 Shrub

Physocarpus opulifolius #1<24" Eastern Ninebark #1<24" 11 Shrub

Physocarpus opulifolius #3<36" Eastern Ninebark #3<36" 3 Shrub

Physocarpus opulifolius Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Eastern Ninebark Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 208 Shrub

Physocarpus opulifolius Seedling / Tubeling NS Eastern Ninebark Seedling / Tubeling NS 2971 Shrub

Picea glauca #1<24" White Spruce #1<24" 150 Tree

Picea pungens #1<24" Colorado Blue Spruce #1<24" 107 Tree

Pinus rigida #7>3/4" Pitch Pine #7>3/4" 2 Tree

Pinus strobus #1 NS White Pine #1 NS 218 Tree



Pinus strobus #2<24" White Pine #2<24" 17 Tree

Pinus strobus #2>24" White Pine #2>24" 1 Tree

Pinus taeda #1 NS Loblolly Pine #1 NS 200 Tree

Pinus taeda #1>24" Loblolly Pine #1>24" 22 Tree

Pinus taeda #3 NS Loblolly Pine #3 NS 150 Tree

Pinus taeda #7>1" Loblolly Pine #7>1" 1 Tree

Pinus taeda #7>72" Loblolly Pine #7>72" 6 Tree

Pinus taeda Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Loblolly Pine Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 32 Tree

Pinus taeda Seedling / Tubeling NS Loblolly Pine Seedling / Tubeling NS 30 Tree

Pinus virginiana #5 NS Virginia Pine #5 NS 100 Tree

Pinus virginiana Seedling / Tubeling NS Virginia Pine Seedling / Tubeling NS 320 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #1<24" Sycamore #1<24" 93 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #1>24" Sycamore #1>24" 953 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #2<24" Sycamore #2<24" 25 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #3 NS Sycamore #3 NS 750 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #3<48" Sycamore #3<48" 396 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #3>48" Sycamore #3>48" 63 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #5>60" Sycamore #5>60" 80 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #7>1" Sycamore #7>1" 7 Tree

Platanus occidentalis #7>72" Sycamore #7>72" 16 Tree

Platanus occidentalis Seedling / Tubeling NS Sycamore Seedling / Tubeling NS 2232 Tree

Populus deltoides #2<24" Eastern Cottonwood #2<24" 12 Tree

Populus deltoides #2>24" Eastern Cottonwood #2>24" 113 Tree

Populus deltoides #5<60" Eastern Cottonwood #5<60" 24 Tree

Populus deltoides #5>1" Eastern Cottonwood #5>1" 2 Tree

Populus grandidentata #1>24" Bigtooth Aspen #1>24" 20 Tree

Potentilla fruticosa #3<24" Shrubby Cinquefoil #3<24" 18 Shrub

Prunus alleghaniensis #1 NS Allegheny Plum #1 NS 50 Shrub

Prunus alleghaniensis #1<24" Allegheny Plum #1<24" 88 Shrub

Prunus americana #2<24" American Plum #2<24" 119 Tree

Prunus americana #2>24" American Plum #2>24" 18 Tree

Prunus americana Seedling / Tubeling American Plum Seedling / Tubeling 36 Tree

Prunus americana Seedling / Tubeling NS American Plum Seedling / Tubeling NS 468 Tree

Prunus angustifolia #1>24" Chickasaw Plum #1>24" 7 Tree



Prunus angustifolia Seedling / Tubeling NS Chickasaw Plum Seedling / Tubeling NS 250 Tree

Prunus maritima #1>24" Beach Plum #1>24" 6 Tree

Prunus maritima Seedling / Tubeling ABP Beach Plum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 96 Tree

Prunus maritima Seedling / Tubeling NS Beach Plum Seedling / Tubeling NS 1080 Tree

Prunus serotina #1<24" Black Cherry #1<24" 127 Tree

Prunus serotina #1>24" Black Cherry #1>24" 900 Tree

Prunus serotina #2<24" Black Cherry #2<24" 1 Tree

Prunus serotina #3<48" Black Cherry #3<48" 63 Tree

Prunus serotina #3>48" Black Cherry #3>48" 2 Tree

Prunus serotina #7 NS Black Cherry #7 NS 275 Tree

Prunus serotina Seedling / Tubeling ABP Black Cherry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 78 Tree

Prunus virginiana Seedling / Tubeling NS Chokecherry Seedling / Tubeling NS 936 Tree

Ptelea trifoliata Seedling / Tubeling NS Common Hoptree Seedling / Tubeling NS 252 Tree

Quercus alba #1 NS White Oak #1 NS 3575 Tree

Quercus alba #1<24" White Oak #1<24" 132 Tree

Quercus alba #3 NS White Oak #3 NS 1605 Tree

Quercus alba #3<48" White Oak #3<48" 5 Tree

Quercus alba #3>48" White Oak #3>48" 76 Tree

Quercus alba #5 NS White Oak #5 NS 400 Tree

Quercus alba #7 NS White Oak #7 NS 275 Tree

Quercus alba Seedling / Tubeling ABP White Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 328 Tree

Quercus bicolor #1<24" Swamp White Oak #1<24" 1333 Tree

Quercus bicolor #2<24" Swamp White Oak #2<24" 25 Tree

Quercus bicolor #2>24" Swamp White Oak #2>24" 99 Tree

Quercus bicolor #3 NS Swamp White Oak #3 NS 750 Tree

Quercus bicolor #3<48" Swamp White Oak #3<48" 51 Tree

Quercus bicolor #5 NS Swamp White Oak #5 NS 168 Tree

Quercus bicolor #7 NS Swamp White Oak #7 NS 238 Tree

Quercus bicolor #7>1" Swamp White Oak #7>1" 56 Tree

Quercus bicolor Seedling / Tubeling ABP Swamp White Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 2218 Tree

Quercus coccinea Seedling / Tubeling ABP Scarlet Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 373 Tree

Quercus falcata #1 NS Southern Red Oak #1 NS 896 Tree

Quercus falcata #1>24" Southern Red Oak #1>24" 3 Tree

Quercus falcata #3 NS Southern Red Oak #3 NS 250 Tree



Quercus falcata #5>3/4" Southern Red Oak #5>3/4" 4 Tree

Quercus falcata #7 NS Southern Red Oak #7 NS 100 Tree

Quercus falcata #7<72" Southern Red Oak #7<72" 8 Tree

Quercus falcata Seedling / Tubeling ABP Southern Red Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 440 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #1 NS Bur Oak #1 NS 1068 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #1<24" Bur Oak #1<24" 17 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #1>24" Bur Oak #1>24" 3 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #3 NS Bur Oak #3 NS 500 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #3>48" Bur Oak #3>48" 7 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #5 NS Bur Oak #5 NS 100 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #5>1" Bur Oak #5>1" 5 Tree

Quercus macrocarpa #5>3/4" Bur Oak #5>3/4" 29 Tree

Quercus nigra #3>48" Water Oak #3>48" 5 Tree

Quercus palustris #1<24" Pin Oak #1<24" 692 Tree

Quercus palustris #1>24" Pin Oak #1>24" 2556 Tree

Quercus palustris #2<24" Pin Oak #2<24" 39 Tree

Quercus palustris #2>24" Pin Oak #2>24" 9 Tree

Quercus palustris #3<48" Pin Oak #3<48" 42 Tree

Quercus palustris #3>48" Pin Oak #3>48" 683 Tree

Quercus palustris #5 NS Pin Oak #5 NS 239 Tree

Quercus palustris #5<60" Pin Oak #5<60" 7 Tree

Quercus palustris #5>3/4" Pin Oak #5>3/4" 10 Tree

Quercus palustris Seedling / Tubeling ABP Pin Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 3660 Tree

Quercus phellos #1<24" Willow Oak #1<24" 111 Tree

Quercus phellos #1>24" Willow Oak #1>24" 1293 Tree

Quercus phellos #2<24" Willow Oak #2<24" 62 Tree

Quercus phellos #2>24" Willow Oak #2>24" 366 Tree

Quercus phellos #3<48" Willow Oak #3<48" 60 Tree

Quercus phellos #3>48" Willow Oak #3>48" 370 Tree

Quercus phellos #5<60" Willow Oak #5<60" 35 Tree

Quercus phellos Seedling / Tubeling ABP Willow Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 152 Tree

Quercus rubra #1<24" Northern Red Oak #1<24" 2148 Tree

Quercus rubra #2<24" Northern Red Oak #2<24" 7 Tree

Quercus rubra #2>24" Northern Red Oak #2>24" 110 Tree



Quercus rubra #3 NS Northern Red Oak #3 NS 1250 Tree

Quercus rubra #3>48" Northern Red Oak #3>48" 117 Tree

Quercus rubra #5 NS Northern Red Oak #5 NS 153 Tree

Quercus rubra #5>60" Northern Red Oak #5>60" 35 Tree

Quercus rubra Seedling / Tubeling ABP Northern Red Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 9205 Tree

Quercus shumardii #1 NS Shumard Oak #1 NS 100 Tree

Quercus shumardii #1>24" Shumard Oak #1>24" 64 Tree

Quercus shumardii #3>48" Shumard Oak #3>48" 2 Tree

Quercus shumardii #5>3/4" Shumard Oak #5>3/4" 2 Tree

Quercus shumardii Seedling / Tubeling ABP Shumard Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 576 Tree

Quercus velutina #1<24" Black Oak #1<24" 133 Tree

Quercus velutina #1>24" Black Oak #1>24" 252 Tree

Quercus velutina #3<48" Black Oak #3<48" 30 Tree

Quercus velutina Seedling / Tubeling ABP Black Oak Seedling / Tubeling ABP 311 Tree

Rhododendron arborescens #1 NS Sweet Azalea #1 NS 575 Shrub

Rhododendron arborescens #3 NS Sweet Azalea #3 NS 1 Shrub

Rhododendron atlanticum #1<24" Coastal Azalea #1<24" 24 Shrub

Rhododendron maximum #1 NS Great Laurel #1 NS 500 Shrub

Rhododendron peri. #1 NS Pinxter Azalea #1 NS 749 Shrub

Rhododendron viscosum #3>24" Swamp Azalea #3>24" 1 Shrub

Rhus aromatica #2>24" Fragrant Sumac #2>24" 291 Shrub

Rhus aromatica 'Gro-Low' #1 NS Fragrant Sumac 'Gro-Low' #1 NS 2 Shrub

Rhus aromatica 'Gro-Low' #3 NS Fragrant Sumac 'Gro-Low' #3 NS 90 Shrub

Rhus copallina #2<24" Winged Sumac #2<24" 598 Shrub

Rhus copallina #2>24" Winged Sumac #2>24" 471 Shrub

Rhus glabra #2<24" Smooth Sumac #2<24" 478 Shrub

Rhus glabra #2>24" Smooth Sumac #2>24" 179 Shrub

Rhus typhina #2<24" Staghorn Sumac #2<24" 47 Shrub

Rhus typhina #2>24" Staghorn Sumac #2>24" 184 Shrub

Robinia pseudoacacia #2>24" Black Locust #2>24" 4 Tree

Rosa carolina #2<24" Pasture Rose #2<24" 67 Shrub

Rosa carolina #2>24" Pasture Rose #2>24" 205 Shrub

Rosa palustris #2>24" Swamp Rose #2>24" 170 Shrub

Rubus occidentalis #1>24" Black Raspberry #1>24" 1 Shrub



Rubus odoratus #3 NS Purple-Flowering Raspberry #3 NS 42 Shrub

Salix discolor #1<24" Pussy Willow #1<24" 13 Shrub

Salix lucida #2>24" Shining Willow #2>24" 104 Shrub

Salix nigra #1<24" Black Willow #1<24" 99 Tree

Salix nigra #1>24" Black Willow #1>24" 5 Tree

Salix nigra #3>36" Black Willow #3>36" 10 Tree

Salix nigra Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Black Willow Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 1424 Tree

Salix nigra Seedling / Tubeling NS Black Willow Seedling / Tubeling NS 1952 Tree

Sambucus canadensis #1<24" Elderberry #1<24" 1761 Shrub

Sambucus canadensis #1>24" Elderberry #1>24" 572 Shrub

Sambucus canadensis #3 NS Elderberry #3 NS 100 Shrub

Sambucus canadensis #3<36" Elderberry #3<36" 355 Shrub

Sambucus canadensis Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Elderberry Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 5408 Shrub

Sambucus canadensis Seedling / Tubeling NS Elderberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 144 Shrub

Sambucus pubens #1<24" Red Elderberry #1<24" 302 Shrub

Sambucus pubens Seedling/Tubeling ABP Red Elderberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 34 Shrub

Sassafras albidum #1 NS Sassafras #1 NS 265 Tree

Sassafras albidum #1<24" Sassafras #1<24" 22 Tree

Sassafras albidum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Sassafras Seedling / Tubeling ABP 2536 Tree

Sassafras albidum Seedling / Tubeling NS Sassafras Seedling / Tubeling NS 2 Tree

Sorbus americana #1>24" American Mountain Ash #1>24" 20 Tree

Spiraea latifolia #1<24" Meadowsweet #1<24" 245 Shrub

Spiraea latifolia #1>24" Meadowsweet #1>24" 68 Shrub

Spiraea latifolia #3 NS Meadowsweet #3 NS 78 Shrub

Spiraea latifolia Seedling / Tubeling NS Meadowsweet Seedling / Tubeling NS 1836 Shrub

Spiraea tomentosa #1<24" Steeplebush #1<24" 444 Shrub

Spiraea tomentosa #1>24" Steeplebush #1>24" 41 Shrub

Spiraea tomentosa Seedling / Tubeling NS Steeplebush Seedling / Tubeling NS 1728 Shrub

Staphylea trifolia #1<24" Bladdernut #1<24" 46 Shrub

Styrax americanus #1>24" American Snowbell #1>24" 16 Shrub

Symphoricarpos albus #1<24" Snowberry #1<24" 34 Shrub

Symphoricarpos albus Seedling / Tubeling ABP Snowberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 8 Shrub

Symphoricarpos albus Seedling / Tubeling NS Snowberry Seedling / Tubeling NS 340 Shrub

Symphoricarpos orb. #1<24" Coralberry #1<24" 124 Shrub



Symphoricarpos orb. #1>24" Coralberry #1>24" 20 Shrub

Symphoricarpos orb. Seedling / Tubeling Coralberry Seedling / Tubeling 440 Shrub

Taxodium distichum #1 NS Bald Cypress #1 NS 120 Tree

Taxodium distichum #1<24" Bald Cypress #1<24" 240 Tree

Taxodium distichum #1>24" Bald Cypress #1>24" 70 Tree

Taxodium distichum #3 NS Bald Cypress #3 NS 750 Tree

Taxodium distichum #3<48" Bald Cypress #3<48" 114 Tree

Taxodium distichum #3>48" Bald Cypress #3>48" 11 Tree

Taxodium distichum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Bald Cypress Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 4288 Tree

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' #1 NS Northern White Cedar 'Smaragd' #1 NS 250 Tree

Tilia americana #2<24" American Linden #2<24" 141 Tree

Tilia americana #2>24" American Linden #2>24" 902 Tree

Tilia americana #3 NS American Linden #3 NS 15 Tree

Tilia americana #3<48" American Linden #3<48" 37 Tree

Tilia americana #3>48" American Linden #3>48" 19 Tree

Tilia americana #5>60" American Linden #5>60" 28 Tree

Vaccinium angustifolium #1<24" Lowbush Blueberry #1<24" 248 Shrub

Vaccinium corymbosum #1 NS Highbush Blueberry #1 NS 350 Shrub

Vaccinium corymbosum #1<24" Highbush Blueberry #1<24" 248 Shrub

Vaccinium corymbosum #3<36" Highbush Blueberry #3<36" 154 Shrub

Vaccinium corymbosum #3>36" Highbush Blueberry #3>36" 33 Shrub

Vaccinium corymbosum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Highbush Blueberry Seedling / Tubeling ABP 1870 Shrub

Viburnum acerifolium #1<24" Mapleleaf Viburnum #1<24" 28 Shrub

Viburnum acerifolium #2 NS Mapleleaf Viburnum #2 NS 500 Shrub

Viburnum acerifolium #3<36" Mapleleaf Viburnum #3<36" 11 Shrub

Viburnum acerifolium Seedling / Tubeling NS Mapleleaf Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling NS 2452 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #1<24" Arrowwood Viburnum #1<24" 83 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #1>24" Arrowwood Viburnum #1>24" 1266 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #2<24" Arrowwood Viburnum #2<24" 150 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #2>24" Arrowwood Viburnum #2>24" 315 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #3<36" Arrowwood Viburnum #3<36" 9 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum #5>36" Arrowwood Viburnum #5>36" 166 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Arrowwood Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 5112 Shrub

Viburnum dentatum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Arrowwood Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 320 Shrub



Viburnum dentatum Seedling / Tubeling NS Arrowwood Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling NS 5796 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #1 NS Nannyberry Viburnum #1 NS 346 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #1<24" Nannyberry Viburnum #1<24" 109 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #1>24" Nannyberry Viburnum #1>24" 10 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #2<24" Nannyberry Viburnum #2<24" 36 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #2>24" Nannyberry Viburnum #2>24" 15 Shrub

Viburnum lentago #3<36" Nannyberry Viburnum #3<36" 15 Shrub

Viburnum lentago Seedling / Tubeling ABP Nannyberry Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 361 Shrub

Viburnum lentago Seedling / Tubeling NS Nannyberry Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling NS 2052 Shrub

Viburnum nudum #1<24" Possumhaw Viburnum #1<24" 13 Shrub

Viburnum nudum #1>24" Possumhaw Viburnum #1>24" 2 Shrub

Viburnum nudum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot Possumhaw Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling Ellepot 1824 Shrub

Viburnum prunifolium #1 NS Blackhaw Viburnum #1 NS 302 Shrub

Viburnum prunifolium #1<24" Blackhaw Viburnum #1<24" 52 Shrub

Viburnum prunifolium #3>36" Blackhaw Viburnum #3>36" 3 Shrub

Viburnum prunifolium Seedling / Tubeling ABP Blackhaw Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 83 Shrub

Viburnum rufidulum #1<24" Rusty Blackhaw Viburnum #1<24" 269 Shrub

Viburnum rufidulum #3<36" Rusty Blackhaw Viburnum #3<36" 1 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum #1<24" Cranberry Viburnum #1<24" 76 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum #1>24" Cranberry Viburnum #1>24" 10 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum #2<24" Cranberry Viburnum #2<24" 17 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum #2>24" Cranberry Viburnum #2>24" 1 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum #3<36" Cranberry Viburnum #3<36" 18 Shrub

Viburnum trilobum Seedling / Tubeling ABP Cranberry Viburnum Seedling / Tubeling ABP 248 Shrub

Xanthorhiza simp. Seedling / Tubeling NS Yellowroot Seedling / Tubeling NS 504 Shrub

Yucca filamentosa #1<24" Adam's Needle #1<24" 12 Shrub

Andropogon gerardii Quart Big Bluestem Quart 224 Herb

Asclepias incarnata Quart NS Swamp Milkweed Quart NS 358 Herb

Aster novi-belgii Quart New York Aster Quart 321 Herb

Carex stricta Quart Tussock Sedge Quart 773 Herb

Eupatorium maculatum Quart NS Spotted Joe-Pye Weed Quart NS 266 Herb

Hibiscus moscheutos Quart NS Swamp Rose-Mallow Quart NS 198 Herb

Iris versicolor Quart Blueflag Iris Quart 765 Herb

Juncus effusus Quart Soft Rush Quart 810 Herb



Lobelia cardinalis Quart Cardinal Flower Quart 145 Herb

Monarda fistulosa Quart Wild Bergamot Quart 104 Herb

Panicum virgatum Quart Switchgrass Quart 107 Herb

Penstemon digitalis Quart Beardtongue Quart 88 Herb

Rudbeckia fulgida Quart Orange Coneflower Quart 967 Herb

Rudbeckia fulgida Quart NS Orange Coneflower Quart NS 179 Herb


